
F4 F3 F5 F8 F6 F12 F9 F10 F7 F11

COUNCIL MEMBER
ALLOWANCE 
P/A* TO DATE 

D
e

p
e

n
d

en
t 

C
a

re
 -

 
s7

7(
1)

(b
)

C
lo

th
in

g

D
is

a
b

il
it

y
 S

u
p

p
o

rt

R
e

co
g

n
it

io
n

 P
o

li
cy

In
c

id
en

ta
ls

 
as

so
ci

at
ed

 w
it

h
 

O
ff

ic
ia

l F
u

n
c

ti
o

n
s

T
ra

v
el

 S
u

p
p

o
rt

 
(T

ra
n

sp
o

rt
) 

- 
s7

7
(1

)(
b

)

S
ta

ti
o

n
e

ry

T
ec

h
n

o
lo

g
y 

(I
C

T
) 

F
ac

il
it

ie
s

 a
n

d
 S

u
p

p
o

rt

L
eg

al
 S

u
p

p
o

rt

T
ra

in
in

g
 &

 
D

e
ve

lo
p

m
en

t 
- 

In
d

iv
id

u
al

T
O

T
A

L
 T

ra
in

in
g

 &
 

B
e

n
e

fi
ts

Mayor Docherty 75,094.35$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80.00 $10,056.57 $1,500.94 $0.00 $0.00 $274.90 $11,912.41

Cr Arifi 18,773.60$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $277.29 $974.08 $0.00 $0.00 $1,251.37

Cr Baker 18,773.60$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $78.85 $555.00 $0.00 $0.00 $633.85

Cr Bayani 10,462.86$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34.49 $166.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.49

Cr Craig 18,773.60$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $124.59 $96.79 $0.00 $0.00 $221.38

Cr Halls 18,773.60$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.00 $0.00 $482.46 $200.00 $0.00 $151.24 $850.70

Cr Karlsen 10,462.86$          $1,581.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.80 $165.99 $0.00 $0.00 $1,774.79

Cr Kerrison 18,773.60$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $223.79 $239.92 $0.00 $0.00 $463.71

Cr Marsh 23,152.73$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.80 $969.56 $0.00 $0.00 $997.36

Cr Norris 18,773.60$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $159.62 $0.00 $251.38 $598.94 $0.00 $0.00 $1,009.94

Cr Onuzans 18,773.60$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $55.99 $0.00 $426.48 $239.92 $0.00 $0.00 $722.39

Deputy Mayor Rentoulis 23,261.13$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.79 $699.90 $0.00 $0.00 $727.69

Cr Smallwood-Smith 18,773.60$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44.00 $371.52 $661.91 $1,040.22 $0.00 $151.24 $2,268.89

Cr Smiljanic 10,462.86$          $820.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $87.04 $166.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,073.04

Cr Stroet 18,773.60$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.88 $39.97 $0.00 $0.00 $73.85

Cr Vandepeear 10,462.86$          $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $74.48 $190.99 $0.00 $0.00 $265.47

Cr Coppins 8,310.74$            $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $240.04 $69.94 $0.00 $0.00 $309.98

Cr Gossink 8,310.74$            $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Cr Ryan 8,310.74$            $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $292.00 $104.95 $0.00 $0.00 $396.95

Cr Tame 8,310.74$            $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $149.94 $0.00 $0.00 $149.94

TOTAL 365,565.00$     $24,447.33

*Council Member Allowances are paid in accordance with the Remuneration Tribunal's determination, and subject to Periodic Adjustment each November. 

2022-23 Financial Year
Council Member Allowances and Benefits Register Year to Date Summary


